Production Credit Exchange for April, 2018
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KGS KGS Total
Total OFFERED TOTAL  DIFFERENCE TOTAL WANTED 4, cum
PRICEIN  #0of Cum BY CUM. BETWEEN CUM. BY Buvers Buyers
DOLLARS Sellers Sellers SELLERS ~ KGS  SELLERS/BUYERS  KGS BUYERS Y y
$0.05 1 1 184 184 21010 21194 0 0 52
$025 1 2 170 354 20840 21194 1000 1 52
$050 1 3 321 675 19519 20194 0 0 51
$055 1 4 928 1603 18591 20194 0 0 51
$1.00 2 6 652 2255 17939 20194 0 0 51
$150 1 7 500 2755 17439 20194 0 0 51
$190 1 8 459 3214 16980 20194 0 0 51
$2.00 4 12 870 4084 16110 20194 0 0 51
$250 1 13 313 4397 15797 20194 0 0 51
$251 0 13 0 4397 15797 20194 257 1 =5§
$299 0 13 0 4397 15540 19937 300 1 50
$3.00 3 16 1123 5520 14117 19637 0 0 49
$350 2 18 729 6249 13388 19637 0 0 49
$400 9 27 3755 10004 9633 19637 230 2 49
$449 1 28 200 10204 9203 19407 0 0 47
$450 4 32 1611 11815 7592 19407 50 1 47
$452 0 32 0 11815 7542 19357 257 1 46
$475 1 33 20 11835 7265 19100 0 0 45
$479 1 34 350 12185 6915 19100 0 0 45
$490 1 35 100 12285 6815 19100 0 0 45
- $4.94 1 36 498 12783 6317 19100 0 0 45
| CESP $5.00 13 49 8970 21753 -2653 19100 200 1 45
' $505 0 49 — 0 2U5s -2853 18900 500 1 44
$550 0 49 0 21753 -3353 18400 500 1 43
$5.56 0 49 0 21753 -3853 17900 1000 1 42
$5.75 0 49 0 21753 -4853 16900 200 1 4
$5.76 0 49 0 21753 -5053 16700 100 1 40
$5.99 0 49 0 21753 -5153 16600 200 1 39
$6.00 2 51 670 22423 6023 16400 390 2 38
$6.01 1 52 40 22463 -6453 16010 0 0 36
$6.10 0 52 0 22463 -6453 16010 136 1 36
$625 0 52 0 22463 -6589 15874 422 1 35
$6.48 1 53 905 23368 -7916 15452 0 0 34
$6.50 0 53 0 23368 -7916 15452 623 2 34
$691 0 53 0 23368 -8539 14829 1000 1 32
$7.00 2 55 1028 24396 -10567 13829 282 1 31
$7.01 0 55 0 24396 -10849 13547 542 2 30
$712 0 55 0 24396 -11391 13005 119 1 28
$725 0 55 0 24396 -11510 12886 500 127
$750 1 56 1255 25651 -13265 12386 500 1 26
$751 1 57 71 25722 -13836 11886 567 1 25
$8.00 1 58 500 26222 -14903 11319 705 3 24
$8.01 0 58 0 26222 -15608 10614 1764 2 2
$812 0 58 0 26222 -17372 8850 140 1 19
$850 0 58 0 26222 -17512 8710 894 1 18
$851 0 58 0 26222 -18406 7816 190 1 17
$0.00 0 58 0 26222 -18596 7626 670 2 16
$9.26 0 58 0 26222 -19266 6956 120 1 14
$935 0 58 0 26222 -19386 6836 267 1 13
$10.00 0 58 0 26222 -19653 6569 6024 10 12
$1200 0 58 0 26222 -25677 545 400 1 2
$1400 0 58 0 26222 -26077 145 145 1 1
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KGS KGS Total
Total OFFERED TOTAL DIFFERENCE TOTAL WANTED 4 ¢  Cum
PRICE IN #of Cum BY CUM. BETWEEN CUM. BY Buyers Buyers
DOLLARS Sellers Sellers SELLERS KGS SELLERS/BUYERS KGS BUYERS
$29.99 1 59 1 26223 -26223 0 0 0 0
TOTALS 59 26223 21194 52

CESP = Credit Exchange Selling Price
19100.0 of 21753.0 kgs offered at or below the CESP were sold.

CESP = Le prix de vente des credit

19100.0des 21753.0 kilos offert au prix de vente ou au dessous ont été vendu.
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